Computer & Information Science & Engineering (CISE)
Advisory Committee (AC) Meeting Agenda
National Science Foundation
Room 1235

Thursday, June 11, 2015

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:40 PM

2:10 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Welcome, Introductions, Review of Agenda, and Approval of Minutes
Fran Berman, Co-Chair, CISE AC
David Culler, Co-Chair, CISE AC

NSF and CISE Update
Jim Kurose, Assistant Director, CISE

Program Updates:
NSF Advanced Cyberinfrastructure
Irene Qualters, Division Director, Advanced Cyberinfrastructure
Big Data Regional Innovation Hubs
Suzi lacono, Deputy Assistant Director

CISE Working Group Overview and Breakout
New Partnership Models among NSF, Industry and Academia in US
Academic CISE Research
David Culler and Peter Lee
The Fourth Paradigm: Data Science
Fran Berman and Rob Rutenbar

The Rising and Broadening Tide in CS Education: Presentation and
Discussion

Jan Cuny, Program Director for Computing Education

Adjourn



Friday, June 12,2015

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

Welcome
Fran Berman, Co-Chair, AC-CISE
David Culler, Co-Chair, AC-CISE

Working Group Breakout Report Out and Discussion
Prepare for Meeting with NSF Director
Break

Meeting with NSF Director and Chief Operating Officer
France Cérdova, Director, NSF
Richard Buckius, COO, NSF

CISE AC Updates and Discussion: Looking Forward
NSF Public Access
Midscale Infrastructure
An Expanding CS Professoriate
Jim Kurose, Assistant Director, CISE

Closing Remarks and Wrap-up
Fran Berman, Co-Chair, CISE AC
David Culler, Co-Chair, CISE AC
Jim Kurose, Assistant Director, CISE

Adjourn



